23  -  Straight Polyester Woven Ankle-length 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,799.00 2,799.00 -1,679.40 6.00 67.18 6.00 67.17 0.00 0.00

24.00 59,776.00 -35,865.60 1,104.45 1,104.37 0.00

Sub Total : 59776

ItemDiscount : -35865.6

TaxAmount : 2208.84
Bill Amount : 26119.24

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Nineteen And Paisa  Twenty Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.